
                                                                                                                  

 

 

                                             
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DETAIL INFORMATION : 
S. 

No. 
Contract ID: Work Description Estimate Amount (Excluding 

VAT & Contingency) NRs 

Bid Security 

Amount NRs. 

Bid Fee 

NRs. 

1 UDBOP-NCB-082/83-22 

 Settle Development Work at Sardawat chihan-Amarai-dadhrantar (Rampur-4) 

,Kalikhola-Fulbari-Belgauda(Rampur-10) and Kitini-Mulbare-Lek(Rambha-02), 

Palpa 3106773.49 78000 
3000 

2 
UDBOP-NCB-082/83-23 

 

Settle Development Work at Chandibhanjyang-Dalit basti(Tansen-12), 

Baughagumba Magar Homestay(Tansen-13)  and Urban Infrastructure 

Development work at Bhetedada-Dhobighat(Tansen-6,7), Palpa  2070520.43 52000 
3000 

3 UDBOP-NCB-082/83-24 
Settle Development Work at Latdada(Bagnashkali-09), DalalGau to Simal 

Gaira(Bagnashkali-08), Narwadi –Healthpost to Hospital(Bagnashkali-1), Palpa  2071291.91 52000 3000 

4 UDBOP-NCB-082/83-25 

Settle Development Work at Chanaute-Paruwa-Shiwalaya(Musikot-07), Dhaba-

lungrung-Bharjuwa-Deurali-Dalunga-Nisti(Musikot-2), Gandaki-Dobata-

Ranatole(Gulmidarwar-05), Gulmi 2071245.08 52000 
3000 

5 UDBOP-NCB-082/83-26 

Road Upgrading Work at Pahakateri-Khadipata(Ishma-05), Settle Development 

work Chundhungatole Dalit Basti(Ishma-02), Settle Development at 

Amarai(Dhurkot-05),  Road Upgrading at Nayagau Mavi (Dhurkot-1), Urban 

Development at Ishma Maidan-hul-Nisti(Ishma-04), Gulmi 3515503.28 88000 

3000 

6 UDBOP-NCB-082/83-27 
Road Upgrading Work at Bahunka Chaupari-Thapatole(Resunga-2), Nidhur 

(Gulmidarwar-03), Maghrung-Pallitole-Khamja-Daudal(Gulmidarwar-03), Gulmi 2069933.78 52000 3000 

7 UDBOP-NCB-082/83-28 

Road Upgrading Work at Thulapokhara-Jhedi (Musikot-3,7), Maidan-Dharapani-

Kuwapani-Fedi(Musikot-4),  Settle Development Work at Bhurjuwa-

Dhara(Musikot-2) 2622342.92 66000 
3000 

8 UDBOP-NCB-082/83-29 
Urban Infrastructure Development Work at Koldari-Butil(chhatrakot-2), Sisne-

Jheldi(Chhatrakot-2) and Thulapokhara-Yaiya(Chhatrakot-1), Gulmi 2069187.15 52000 3000 
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Lumbini Province Government 

Ministry of Urban Development and Water Supply 

Urban Development and Building Office 
Tansen, Palpa 

INVITATION FOR  BIDS X 

First Date of Publication: 2082/08/12 B.S. 

  Urban Development and Building Office, Palpa invites E-bids for the 

construction Works (Contract ID: UDBOP-NCB-082/83-22 to UDBOP-

NCB-082/83-29) each bid document fee is NRs 3000 under NCB 
Procedures. All other information and Bid document can be 

downloaded from PPMO's Website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. All 

eligible bidders are requested to submit E- Bid as per instructions 

within the mentioned period in Bid Documents                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                            Office Chief                                       

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

